Gift Pyramid and Gift Chart

Gift Level	# of Gifts	Amount	Running Total
\$250,000	1	\$250,000	\$250,000
\$50-100,000	3	\$225,000	\$475,000
\$25-50,000	10	\$250,000	\$725,000
\$15-20,000	25	\$425,000	\$1,150,000
\$5-10,000	60	\$420,000	\$1,570,000
\$5,000	50	\$250,000	\$1,820,000
\$1,000	100	\$100,000	\$1,920,000
\$500	200	\$100,000	\$2,020,000
\$250	450	\$112,500	\$2,132,500
<=\$100	?	\$117,500	\$2,250,000
Totals	899		\$2,250,000

	BREAKDOWN (FIVE-year pledge period)				
GIFT LEVEL	Annually	Quarterly	Monthly	Weekly	
\$250,000	\$50,000	\$12,500	\$4,167	\$962	
\$100,000	\$20,000	\$5,000	\$1,667	\$385	
\$50,000	\$10,000	\$2,500	\$833	\$192	
\$25,000	\$5,000	\$1,250	\$417	\$96	
\$20,000	\$4,000	\$1,000	\$333	\$77	
\$15,000	\$3,000	\$750	\$250	\$58	
\$10,000	\$2,000	\$500	\$167	\$38	
\$5,000	\$1,000	\$250	\$83	\$19	
\$1,000	\$200	\$50	\$17	\$4	
\$500	\$100	\$25	\$8	\$2	
\$250	\$50	\$13	\$1		